I AN N < I~ 00 OO OO © 0 O,
LI | LI LR I IR B |

— < O
N AN N

3R

N M N M

o’ o NS\



2008

21

G8

21
10

21

26

21

21



(

)

1980 1999

4.0

1.8 1.1 2.9
2.4 6.4

2050

2000

2

1PCC




IPCC
30

40

1.5



(

)

Low Carbon Society



HRvEECH=IC R RS ERE

SEFELITILF—ER

=mETDARNS
DFEfR

EeReds

WCED

1987

20






(

)

HEETFLOMNE - B(E

BRLOREEAS HRBTRO
=i MR- I2NX-EE

IRIRAME - HF

BAOIHA ERBALLL,
EELBEEEA—FEALT
BENSE(EFRE- BRTHLERR

e T BRLAFERO
BEG AH =

POTELTHAORRERRICEM |




(

)




2050

2013

IPCC




30 37
GDP 2 8
1
4
Earth 50"
Invitationto  Cool Earth 50
2050

-10-

2050

50 Cool
G8



2050

GDP

2013

2013

2050

-11-

47

2008

2013

G8



-12 -



ESCO

-13-



GEOSS

1,300

SATOYAMA

2008 G8

-14 -

SATOYAMA



2010 10 COP10
COP10

GBO Global Biodiversity Outlook
G8

COP10

3 100

-15-



3R
3R
G8 3R
3R
3R Reduce Reuse Recycle

3R

3R
3R

3R

3R

-16 -



3R

LCA
3R
3R
3R
LCA
3R
3R G8
G8
2008 G8 G8
G8 3R
UNEP 3R
OECD

-17 -



3R

3R

G8

3R

3R

-18 -

ODA

EST




ODA
ODA G8

2008
G8 TICAD 4

2007 4

2008

MDGs
2015

-19-



OECD

COz

2030

-20 -

LCA

30%



FBR

E10

E3

ETBE

-21-



NPO

-22 -



CO

-23-

PM2.5



100
NPO
21
21 Anytime
Anywhere Anyone

-24-



10

3R

3R

21

NPO

-25-



21

21

CSR

21

- 26 -

SRI



-27-




WWF

DOWA
IUCN

- 28 -




